



Brand Kruunu Herkku		Description Kruunu Herkku Onion burger 2kg	
Net Content 2000 Gram	Functional name Onion burger	Regulated Name Onion burger	
GTIN 06420614910894	Identification 6718	Country of origin Finland	Packaging Box
Shelf life -	Total lifespan 14 Days	Opened lifespan -	

Traditional minced meat patty from Finnish beef accompanied by delicious caramelized onions. Try this combination between a hamburger. Product is dairy free and gluten free. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Steak 60% [beef 44% (Finland), pasteurized **whole egg (egg*)**, onion, potato flakes, beef broth (salt, maltodextrin, flavors, yeast extract, sugar, beef extract, potato starch, onion powder, caramel syrup, turmeric, white pepper), spice mixture (salt, yeast extract, paprika, spice-, white-, black-, rosepepper, chili, garlic, curry), onion 40% (Finland), syrup, black pepper, salt. *From free range eggs. Packed in shielding gas. Dairy free, gluten free.

Usage

Move the product to a heat-resistant container before heating.

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten -	Crustacean -	Egg Contains	Fish -	Peanuts -	Soybean -	Milk -
Tree Nuts -	Celery -	Mustard -	Sesame Seed -	Dioxide and Sulphite -	Lupine -	Molluscs -

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	686 Kilojoule, 164 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	11.3 Gram
Of which saturated fat	1.9 Gram
Carbohydrate	7.6 Gram
Of which sugars	3.7 Gram
Protein	10.2 Gram
Salt equivalent	1.19 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 JUVA
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving

-